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Dn686 - Poodle (grey) 16

7 colors / 7 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.21; 2.61; 3.00 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.6; 6.6; 7.6 cm height
Stitches: 8200; 9600; 11000
Collection: 2014/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Off White 9043C 1286 1326 13.9m 19.2m 24.9m
2. - Medium Grey ClGy 9 1040 1329 8.7m 11.5m 14.8m
3. - Twilight Cool Grayl1 1239 1220 0.2m 0.4m 0.4m

4. Billowing Sail 9061C 1005 1001 1.5m 1.7m 2.0m

5. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 2.0m 2.3m 2.7m
6. - Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1040 6.Im 7.1m 0.2m
7. Light Grey ClGy 2 1085 1327 3.7m 4.4m 5.0m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dn689 - Border Collie 17 (body)

6 colors / 7 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.63; 2.96 " height
Sizes (cm): 6.7; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 7800; 9200

Collection: 2014/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption

1. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 18.9m 23.8m

2. - Autumn Gold 124C 1225 523 0.2m 0.2m
3. Billowing Sail 9061C 1005 1001 10.1m 12.9m
4. Silver Grey 429C 1011 1328 1.9m2.1m
5. Medium Grey ClGy 9 1040 1219 29m 3.3m
6. - Twilight Cool Grayl1 1239 1220 5.6m 6.3m
7. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 0.2m 0.2m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dj690 - Yorkshire Terrier 19 (Agility)

9 colors / 9 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.56; 2.75 " height
Sizes (cm): 6.5; 7.0 cm height
Stitches: 8600; 9300

Collection: 2014/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. - Dark Ash Black 7 2x 1318 1241 13.7m 15.7m
2. Camel 155C 1255 1055 13.8m 15.9m
3. - Mink Brown 462C 1329 1267 1.9m 2.0m
4. - Black Black6 1000 1005 2.6m 2.8m
5. - Pale Brown 466C 1128 1269 3.Im3.3m

6. Pale Yellow 127C 1066 1061 2.8m 3.0m

7. - Rust 180C 1221 1181 0.2m 0.2m
8. - Gun Metal Grey 431C 1041 1306 2.3m2.4m
9. Pale Silver 650C 1212 1329 1.3m 1.4m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dj691 - Australian Shepherd 15 (Frisbee)

11 colors / 13 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.4 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.1 cm height

Stitches: 7200; 8200
Collection: 2014/1

No. Color Name

1. [ Dk Grey Khaki

Billowing Sail

-

Mauve

Billowing Sail

Black

Spice

.

Dk Grey Khaki
Grey Khaki
Mink Brown
Medium Blue

Lt. Sky Blue
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Pantone

5773C
9061C
430C
182C
9061C
Black6
149C
730C
5773C
5793C
438C
542C
2905C

Madeira

1306
1005
1173
1014
1005
1000
1272
1056
1306
1339
1336
1375
1132

Sulky

1270
1001
1126
1117
1001
1005
562

1056
1270
1321
535

1029
1165

Consumption

0.6m 0.7m
7.7m 9.9m
10.1m 12.4m
0.4m 0.4m
1.0m 1.1m
2.2m2.5m
2.Im2.4m
1.9m2.1m
0.5m 0.5m
1.5m 1.7m
0.8m 0.9m
0.6m 0.8m
0.2m 0.3m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dj692 - French Bulldog 8 (body)

7 colors / 10 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 3.15; 3.54 " height
Sizes (cm): 8.0; 9.0 cm height
Stitches: 9900; 11300
Collection: 2014/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. - Medium Silver Grey 643C 1212 1329 7.1m 8.7m
2. Billowing Sail 9061C 1005 1001 0.5m 0.5m
3. Rose Beige 5155C 1356 1111 0.5m 0.5m
4. - Twilight ClGyl1 1239 1220 19.4m 24.6m
5. Billowing Sail 9061C 1005 1001 2.0m 2.4m
6. - Medium Silver Grey 643C 1212 1329 3.6m 4.0m
7. Dark Whisper Grey ClGy3 1085 1236 0.6m 0.7m
8. - Black Black6 1000 1005 6.8m 8.1m
9. - Twilight ClGyl1 1239 1220 1.2m 1.3m

10. - Dark Ash 433C 1241 1234 5.6m 6.3m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dn694 - Dachshund 21 (body)

6 colors / 8 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.31; 2.57 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.86; 6.53 cm height
Stitches: 8400; 9400

Collection: 2014/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption

1. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 18.7m 22.9m

2. - Gold Brown 729C 1256 1320 9.6m 11.5m
3. - Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1040 1.4m 1.6m
4. Pale Gold 141C 1070 622 1.9m 2.2m
5. Billowing Sail 9061C 1005 1001 0.0m 0.0m
6. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 2.0m2.3m
7. - Brown 4635C 1258 1057 3.9m 4.4m
8. - Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1040 2.2m 2.5m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dj696 - German Shepherd 25

9 colors / 10 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.95; 3.15; 3.35 " height
Sizes (cm): 7.5; 8.0; 8.5 cm height
Stitches: 5600; 6200; 6500

Collection: 2014/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1. - Dark Grey 431C 1041 1330 22.3m 25.2m 28.4m
2. Brownish Pink 479C 1054 1304 0.7m 0.8m 0.9m
3. Pastel Mauve 169C 1019 1113 09m 1.0m 1.1m
4. Camel 155C 1255 1055 8.7m 9.7m 10.7m
5. - Light Brown 4645C 1126 1320 3.6m3.9m4.1m
6. - Dark Ash 433C 1241 1241 4.6m 4.9m 5.3m
7. Dark whisper Grey ClGy3 1085 1327 1.7m 1.8m 1.9m
8. - Black Black6 1000 1005 2.9m 3.1m 3.3m
9. Creamy Beige 467C 1084 1082 2.0m2.1m 2.2m

10. - Twilight ClGyll 1239 1166 2.0m 2.2m 2.3m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dj697 - Collie 13 (tricolor; agility)

11 colors / 13 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.75; 2.95; 3.15 " height
Sizes (cm): 7.0; 7.5; 8.0 cm height
Stitches: 11100; 12000; 13000
Collection: 2014/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. [0 Tawny Tan 466C 1255 1055  157m18.1m 20.6m
2. Billowing Sail 9061C 1005 1001 8.1m9.3m 10.4m
3. [ Viedium Brown 438C 133 1129 22m24m2.5m
4. Pale Grey Gold 453C 1138 1127 0.9m 1.0m 1.0m
5. [ 5 Black6 1000 1005  33m3.6m39m
6. [ Dk Grey Khaki 416C 1062 1270 2.1m22m24m
7. [ Light Brown 4645C 1057 1056 0.3m03m04m
8. Mdedium Silver Grey 643C 1012 1328 1.5m 1.6m 1.7m
9. Golden Rod 116C 1069 1024 9.1m103m 11.7m
10. - True Orange 137C 1065 1168 1.9m 2.1m 2.4m
1. [ Orange Flame 172C 1378 1246 13m 14m L6m
12. Mdedium Silver Grey 643C 1012 1328  3.Im34m3.6m
13. [ Light Brown 4645C 1057 1056 2.6m2.8m3.0m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.



Embira

www.embirddogdesigns.eu
© BALARAD, s.r.0. All Rights Reserved.

Dn698 - American Bulldog 3

11 colors / 14 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.17; 2.50; 2.89 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.4; 7.4 cm height
Stitches: 10000; 11600; 14000

Photo supplied by Daniela Doch
Collection: 2014/1

No. Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Very Dark Grey 433C 1164 1220  85m11.3m 150m
2. Billowing Sail 9061C 1003 1325  18.2m23.8m30.8m
3. Medium Grey Brown WmGy 5 1136 1180 1.5m 1.7m 2.0m
4. Rose Beige 5155C 1356 1304 2.6m 3.3m 4.3m
5. [ shadowGray 4645C 1328 1266 0.8m09m 1.0m
6. I Medium Grey Brown WmGy 5 1136 1180 0.9m 1.0m12m
7. Billowing Sail 9061C 1003 1325 0.0m0.0m00m
8. [ Light Brown 4645C 1057 1320 02m02m02m
9. Creamy Beige 467C 1084 1127 0.Im 0.1m 0.2m
10. Silver Grey 429C 1011 1328  38m43m50m
1. [ KA. Bronze 695C 1341 1237 09m1.0m12m
12. [ 5o Black 6 1000 1005  2.9m33m39m
13. I Ve park Grey 433C 1164 1220 03m03m03m
14. Billowing Sail 9061C 1005 1001  40m4.5ms53m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dj700 - Poodle 18 (chocolate brown)

7 colors / 7 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.64; 2.91 " height
Sizes (cm): 6.7; 7.4 cm height

Stitches: 10400; 11800

Collection: 2014/2

No. Color Name
1. Pale Silver
2. Light Silver
3. - Dark Grey
4. - Pale Brown
5. - Dark Brown
6. - Black

Pantone

650C

2707C

431C

466C

438C

Black6

Madeira

1212

1151

1041

1128

1336

1000

Sulky
1329

1327
1330
1269
1059

1005

Consumption

7.6m 9.0m
0.4m 0.4m
1.7m 1.9m
4.6m 5.0m
7.6m 8.4m

0.6m 0.7m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dj701 - Cardigan Welsh Corgi 2

9 colors / 11 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.36; 2.56;2.75 " height
Sizes (cm): 6.0; 6.5; 7.0 cm height
Stitches: 16000; 14200

Photo supplied by Harma Muller
Collection: 2014/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption

1. - Light Brown 4645C 1057 1320 13.3m 15.7m 17.6m

2. - Black Black6 1000 1005 3.4m 4.0m 4.5m
3. Billowing Sail 9061C 1005 1001 6.2m 7.9m 8.2m
4. Tawny Tan 466C 1255 1055 1.2m 1.3m 1.3m
5. - Medium Dark Khaki 425C 1361 1040 2.0m2.2m 2.3m
6. - Brown 4635C 1258 1057 2.1m2.3m 2.4m
7. - Dk. Grey Khaki 416C 1062 1270 1.2m 1.3m 1.4m
8. - Medium Dark Khaki 425C 1361 1040 0.2m 0.2m 0.3m
9. Pale Silver 650C 1212 1328 1.7m 1.9m 2.0m
10. - Black Black6 1000 1005 0.9m 1.0m 1.0m
11. Light Grey Brown WmGy4 1060 1082 1.2m 1.3m 1.4m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dn702 - Kooikerhondje 3 (body)

10 colors / 12 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.65; 3.04 " height
Sizes (cm): 6.7; 7.7 cm height
Stitches: 9600; 11200

Photo supplied by Miranda Peters
Collection: 2014/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Billowing Sail 9061C 1005 1001 2.3m 2.8m
2. - Gold Brown 729C 1256 521 10.1m 13.3m
3. Billowing Sail 9061C 1005 1001 16.7m 21.9m
4. Metal 431C 1287 1219 1.9m 2.2m
5. Peach Rose 1767C 1315 1148 0.0m 0.0m
6. - Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1166 0.6m 0.7m
7. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 0.8m 0.9m
8. - astel Coral 438C 1259 1267 1.bm 1.9m
9. Gold 466C 1255 1055 2.9m 3.3m
10. Light Grey ClGy 2 1085 1327 1.8m2.1m
11. Off White 9043C 1286 1325 4.2m 4.8m
12. Billowing Sail 9061C 1005 1001 2.1m 2.4m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dn703 - Australian Shepherd (Aussie) 16

9 colors / 13 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 3.30; 3.70; 4.09 " height
Sizes (cm): 8.4; 9.4; 10.4 cm height
Stitches: 10600; 11900; 13400

Photo supplied by Terry Schlegel
Collection: 2014/2

No. Color

1.
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Name
Billowing Sail
Black
Billowing Sail
Gold
Twilight
grey/brown
Black
Billowing Sail
Imperial Aqua
Silver Grey
Billowing Sail

Platinum

. - Imperial Aqua

Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
9061C 1005 1001 5.2m 6.2m 7.5m
6C 1199 1234 17.3m 21.4m 26.1m
9061C 1005 1001 8.3m 10.0m 12.1m
466C 1255 1128 1.7m 2.1m 2.4m
Cool Grayl1 1239 1166 3.7m4.1m 4.5m
462C 1329 1170 0.8m 0.8m 0.9m
Black 6 1000 1005 5.6m 6.2m 6.9m
9061C 1005 1001 1.5m 1.8m 2.1m
5545C 1392 1287 0.6m 0.7m 0.8m
429C 1011 1328 3.7m4.1m 4.5m
9061C 1005 1001 2.5m 3.0m 3.6m
WmGy4 1060 1085 2.4m 2.9m 3.5m
5545C 1392 1287 0.5m 0.6m 0.7m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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Dj704 - Chinese Crested Dog 8 (agility)

10 colors / 16 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 3.07; 3.38 " height
Sizes (cm): 7.8; 8.6 cm height
Stitches: 9100; 10200
Collection: 2014/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Light Silver 2707C Hsi 1327 5.7m 6.7m
2. [ ok pum 533C 1362 1298 2.0m 2.4m
3. | Sterling 666C 1264 1295 9.2m 11.0m
4. Taupe 5155C 1356 1213 1.4m 1.7m
5. Dark Nickel Grey 650C 1212 1329 2.Im2.5m
6. Light Silver 2707C st 1327 6.2m7.3m
7. ] Sterling 666C 1264 1327 0.4m 0.5m
s. [ Dk Plum 533C 1362 1295 12m 13m
o. [N 5=k Black6 1000 1298 0.3m 0.3m

10. Dark Nickel Grey 650C 1212 1005 4.0m 4.4m

1. Billowing Sail 9061C 1005 1001 1.0m 1.1m

12. [ Smokey Grey CIGy9 1040 1240 2.4m2.6m

13. Billowing Sail 9061C 1005 1001 5.0m 6.0m

14. [ Deep Nassau Blue 2728C 1266 1293 0.7m 0.9m

15. [ Poppy 293C 177 1317 1.7m 2.0m

16. [ smokey Grey CIGy9 1040 1240 0.9m 1.0m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dj705 - Jack Russel Terrier 13

11 colors / 13 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.75 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.0 cm height
Stitches: 6600; 7900; 8800

Collection: 2014/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption

1. [ Medium Brown 438C 133 1129 68m9.0m 10.5m

2. [ Esoresso 440C 1130 1131 0.9m1.0m LIm
3. ] Brown 730C 1056 1056 89m11.7m13.8m
4. Silver Grey 429C 1011 1327 3.7m4.9m 5.6m
s. Billowing Sail 9061C 1005 1001 33m43m49m
6. [ Dark Grey 431C 1041 1306 12m1.6m19m
7. ] Grey 430C 118 1329 0.6m0.7m0.8m
8. Silver Grey 429C 1011 1327 08m1.0mLim
9. [ Medium Brown 438C 133 1129 0.7m0.8m0.8m
10. [ Grey CIGyl1 1164 1240 0.6m0.7m0.7m
1. [ e Black6 1000 1005  12m14m15m
12. [ Mink Brown 462C 1320 1267 22m2.6m28m
13. Gold Brown 466C 1255 1055 09m1.Im12m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dn707 - Australian Shepherd 17

8 colors / 8 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.53; 2.92; 3.31 " height
Sizes (cm): 6.4; 7.4; 8.4 cm height
Stitches: 10600; 12300; 14500

Photo supplied by Patty Sliney
Collection: 2014/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Billowing Sail 9061C 1005 1001 13.3m 17.7m 22.6m
2. - Very Dark Grey Black7 2X 1318 1220 20.2m 26.1m 33.2m
3. [ltusion Blue 642C 1153 1223 0.3m 0.4m 0.4m
4. - Autumn Gold 124C 1225 1055 1.5m 1.8m 2.0m
5. - Brown 4635C 1258 1057 2.1m2.4m 2.7m
6. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 5.7m 6.6m 7.4m
7. - Moon Mist 424C 1288 1219 4.2m 4.8m 5.5m
8. Silver Grey 429C 1011 1328 3.5m4.0m 4.6m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dj710 - Dandie Dinmont Terrier 2 (body)

7 colors / 7 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.56; 2.87 " height
Sizes (cm): 6.5; 7.3 cm height
Stitches: 10000; 11100
Collection: 2014/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Billowing Sail 9061C 1005 1001 19.2m 23.3m
2. Brown 730C 1056 1056 0.3m 0.3m
3. Beige 9220C 1082 1149 1.4m 1.9m
4. - Very Dark Brown Black 7 2x 1318 1241 12.5m 15.2m
5. - Black Black6 1000 1005 4.0m 4.5m
6. - Medium Grey 425C 1361 1040 4.2m 4. 7m
7. Dark Nickel Grey 650C 1212 1011 4.3m 4.6m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dj711 - American Bulldog 4

7 colors / 11 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 8500; 10100; 11900
Collection: 2014/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Slate Grey 137C 1164 1241 9.4m 12.7m 16.4m
2. Lt.Putty CIGy3 1085 1327 3.3m4.5m 5.9m
3. Dark Grey 431C 1041 1306 7.4m 10.0m 12.8m
4. Billowing Sail 9061C 1005 1001 5.0m 6.5m 8.2m
5. Dk.Nickel Grey 430C 1118 1329 4.8m 6.1m 7.4m
6. Brown 4635C 1258 1057 0.2m 0.3m 0.3m
7. Lt.Putty ClGy3 1085 1327 1.2m 1.5m 1.7m
8. Black Black6 1000 1005 3.1m 3.7m 4.2m
9. Dark Grey 431C 1041 1306 I.Im 1.3m 1.4m
10. Slate Grey 137C 1164 1241 2.0m 2.3m 2.6m
11. Black Black6 1000 1005 0.4m 0.4m 0.5m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dn712 - Irish Setter 6 (body)

6 colors / 7 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 3.32; 3.72 " height
Sizes (cm): 8.4; 9.4 cm height
Stitches: 8800; 10200
Collection: 2014/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. 730C 1056 1056 30.Im 37.8m
2. Black Black 6 1000 1005 2.1m 2.4m
3. Mushroom Cap 481C 1142 1115 0.3m 0.4m
4. Gold 466C 1255 1149 4.7m 5.3m
5. - Dark Brown 476C 1145 1247 5.3m 5.9m
6. - Brown 4635C 1258 1057 4.7m 5.3m
7. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 0.1m 0.2m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dj714 - Scottish Terrier 4

8 colors / 10 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.56; 2.95; 3.35 " height
Sizes (cm): 6.5; 7.5; 8.5 cm height
Stitches: 7900; 8900; 9900

Collection: 2014/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. - Light Pink 5005C 1141 1304 4.0m 5.3m 6.6m
2. Medium Silver Grey 643C 1212 1329 10.3m 13.4m 16.8m
3. - Brown 730C 1056 1056 0.2m 0.2m 0.2m
4. - Smokey Grey 433C 1164 1241 7.5m 9.3m 11.2m
5. - Light Pink 5005C 1141 1304 0.5m 0.6m 0.8m
6. Medium Peach 699C 1015 1015 0.2m 0.3m 0.3m
7. Light Silver 2707C 1151 1327 24m2.8m 3.1m
8. - Black Black6 1000 1005 4.2m 4.9m 5.5m
9. Medium Silver Grey 643C 1212 1329 0.8m 1.0m 1.1m

10. - Dark Grey 431C 1041 1330 19m22m2.5m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dn715 - Rottweiler 12 (body)

8 colors / 9 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.57; 2.87 " height
Sizes (cm): 6.5; 7.3 cm height

Stitches: 10200; 11400

Collection: 2014/3

No. Color

1.

1

Name

Very Dark Grey
Pale Gold

Dark Grey

Pale Silver
Creamy Beige
Very Dark Grey
Dark Brown
Black

Orchid Pink

Pantone

433C

141C

431C

650C

467C

433C

438C

Black 6

182C

Madeira

1164

1070

1041

1212

1084

1164

1336

1000

1014

Sulky

1140

1128

1330

1329

1127

1140

535

1005

1115

Consumption

26.0m 31.9m
7.0m 8.4m
1.9m 2.1m
4.3m 4.8m
1.Om 1.1m
0.3m 0.4m
2.6m 2.9m
7.1m 7.9m

0.Im0.1m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dj717 - Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Retriever 9

8 colors / 8 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 8000; 9400; 11000
Collection: 2014/3

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Bronze 430C 1173 523 21.8m 30.2m 39.6m
2. Mink Brown 462C 1329 1267 0.9m 1.2m 1.6m
3. Rust 4635C 1258 1057 3.7m 4.4m 5.0m
4. Light Silver Grey 427C 1010 1326 09m 1.1m 1.2m
5. Mocha Brown Very Dark 440C 1130 1131 24m 2.9m 3.3m
6. Seashell 4665C 1342 1213 0.2m 0.3m 0.3m
7. Wheat Light 149C 1272 562 4.4m 5.2m 5.9m
8. - Copper 730C 1056 1056 4.4m 5.3m 6.0m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dj718 - Shih-Tzu 7

10 colors / 12 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.75; 3.15 " height
Sizes (cm): 7.0; 8.0 cm height
Stitches: 10900; 12500
Collection: 2014/3

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Billowing Sail 9061C 1005 1001 25.5m 33.4m
2. Pastel Blue 643C 1012 1328 23m3.1m
3. Deep Ecru 871C 1273 1149 5.9m 7.4m
4. Brown 4635C 1344 1266 3.1m 3.6m
5. Pine Bark WmGyS5 1136 1295 3.0m 3.4m
6. Pastel Blue 643C 1012 1328 4.6m 5.4m
7. Brown 476C 1230 1059 2.0m 2.3m
8. Charcoal ClGy10 1164 1241 0.6m 0.7m
9. Black Black6 1000 1005 1.3m 1.5m
10. Blue Ribbon 2748C 1166 572 0.3m 0.5m
11. Light Grey Brown WmGy4 1060 1085 4.Im4.7m
12. Billowing Sail 9061C 1005 1001 0.5m 0.6m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dn719 - Tervueren Shepherd 4

10 colors / 10 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 3.04; 3.43 " height
Sizes (cm): 7.7; 8.7 cm height
Stitches: 10200; 11900

Photo supplied by Miranda Peters
Collection: 2014/3

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Gold 466C 1255 1149 22.9m 29.2m
2. Creamy Beige 467C 1084 520 0.9m 1.0m
3. - Metal 431C 1287 1040 10.5m 13.1m
4. Violet 250C 1232 1193 I.1m 1.4m
5. Silver Grey 429C 1011 1327 0.7m 0.8m
6. Wicker 730C 1056 521 0.9m 1.0m
7. Black Black 6 1000 1005 5.5m 6.3m
8. Billowing Sail 9061C 1005 1001 0.1m 0.1m
9. Very Dark Grey Black7 2X 1318 1220 6.2m 7.0m
10. Dark Grey 431C 1041 1011 5.8m 6.5m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dn720 - Poodle 19

8 colors / 9 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.65; 3.06 " height
Sizes (cm): 6.7; 7.8 cm height

;f\(/ o Stitches: 8700; 10100
N 9 Photo supplied by Miranda Peters

;.;' N -{n*- Collection: 2014/3
No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption
1. Medium Grey CIGy 9 1040 1329 23.8m 31.7m
2. Gold 466C 1255 1149 2.9m 3.3m
3. - Gold Brown 729C 1256 1320 1.7m 1.9m
4. - Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1330 2.5m 2.9m
5. Billowing Sail 9061C 1005 1001 5.4m 6.2m
6. Silver Grey 429C 1011 1327 3.6m4.2m
7. - Warm Wine 674C 1319 1080 0.3m 0.3m
8. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 0.4m 0.4m
9. Billowing Sail 9061C 1005 1001 1.4m 1.7m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dj722 - Pekinese 6 (body)

9 colors / 11 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.36; 2.48 " height
Sizes (cm): 6.0; 6.4 cm height
Stitches: 11900; 12300
Collection: 2014/3

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. - Bronze 730C 1056 1056 9.4m 10.1m
2. Gold 124C 1225 523 24.6m 26.4m
3. - Dark Grey 433C 1164 1240 1.2m 1.3m
4. Nude Gold 127C 1066 1066 2.1m2.2m
5. - Brown 476C 1145 1186 2.3m 2.4m
6. Pale Silver 650C 1212 1328 49m 5.1m
7. - Bronze 730C 1056 1056 32m3.4m
8. - Dark Grey 433C 1164 1240 1.5m 1.5m
9. - Black Black6 1000 1005 1.4m 1.5m

10. - (grey/brown) 462C 1329 1267 1.8m 1.8m

11. Camel 155C 1055 1055 4.8m 5.0m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dn723 - Rottweiler 13

10 colors / 13 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.55; 2.94 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 8300; 9800; 11600

Photo supplied by Tineke Bontsema
Collection: 2014/3

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption

1. [ very Dark Grey Black72X 1318 1241  13.4m 18.5m24.7m

2. [ wicker 730C 1056 1056 5.5m7.6m 10.Im
3. I Medium Grey CIGy 9 1040 1330 33m44mS7m
4. Light Pink 678C 1L 111 06m0.9m12m
5. Rose Beige 5155C 1356 1031 0.2m 0.2m 0.3m
6. || Palesilver 650C 1212 1329 24m29m33m
7. [ Mushroom 469C 1058 614  03m03m03m
s. [N 5=« Black 6 1000 1005  3.0m3.5m40m
9. I Medium Grey CIGy 9 1040 1330  24m29m33m
10. || Palesilver 650C 1212 1329 03m04m04m
1. Light Grey 2707C 151 1327 03m03m04m
12. Gold 466C 1255 1055 17m2.0m23m
13. [ Mushroom 469C 1058 614  22m25m29m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dj726 - Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
» Retriever 10

10 colors / 15 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.76; 3.15; 3.54 " height
Sizes (cm): 7.0; 8.0; 9.0 cm height
Stitches: 12600; 14300; 16300
Collection: 2014/4

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption

1. [ Mushroom 469C 1158 1058  13.9m17.0m21.4m

2 [ 5 Black6 1000 1005  0.7m0.8m 1.0m
3. [ Light Brown 4645C 1126 1126 19.4m23.9m303m
4. Camel 155C 1055 1055 1.5m 1.9m 2.4m
s. Billowing Sail 9061C 1005 1001  37m4.5ms56m
6. Light Pink 5005C 1218 1304 Lim14m18m
7. Pink Bazaar 488C 1114 1111 0.4m 0.5m 0.6m
8. Medium Silver Grey 643C 1212 1328 0.7m 0.7m 0.8m
9. [ Dk Pium 533C 1362 1297 13m1.6m19m
10. [ Mushroom 469C 1158 1058  48m53m6.0m
1. [ Medium Brown 438C 1000 1005  47m53m60m
12. [ 5o Black6 1000 1005  27m3.0m34m
13. Pink Bazaar 488C 1114 1111 14m1.6m18m
14, Camel 155C 1055 1055  43m49m5.5m
1. Medium Silver Grey 643C 1212 1328 09m10mlLIm

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dn727 - Jack Russell Terrier 14

12 colors / 13 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.59; 2.98 " height
Sizes (cm): 6.6; 7.6 cm height
Stitches: 8800; 10300

Photo supplied by Miranda Peters
Collection: 2014/4

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Light Brown 4645C 1057 1056 14.5m 19.2m
2. Billowing Sail 9061C 1005 1001 9.6m 12.7m
3. Mahogany Rose 695C 1218 1256 2.8m 3.6m
4. Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1040 1.4m 1.7m
5. K.A. Bronze 695C 1119 1190 0.5m 0.6m
6. Rose Beige 5155C 1356 1031 0.5m 0.5m
7. astel Coral 438C 1259 535 0.2m 0.2m
8. Silver Grey 429C 1011 1011 23m2.7m
9. Black Black 6 1000 1005 I.Im 1.2m
10. Brown 4635C 1258 1057 2.1m 2.4m
11. Camel 155 1055 1149 3.8m4.3m
12. Light Grey 2707C 1151 1327 3.1m 3.5m
13. Billowing Sail 9061C 1005 1001 0.4m 0.4m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.





